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NTRODUCTION OF KANGLIM C5P
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KANGLIM C5P

One Stop System

KANGLIM CSP Steel Center
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Beveling Machine

Threading Machine
Cutting Machine
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Universal Testing Machine

Positive Material
Identification Tester

Rockwell Hardness Tester
Leeb Hardness Tester
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CARBON SEAMLESS & WELDED PIPE

O #ycsp

TYPE STANDARD

ASTM / ASME

API
SEAMLESS

JI5

ASTM / ASME

WELDED AP

JIS
KS

ALLOY SEAMLESS & WELDED PIPE

CODE

ASS5A 53 Gr.B

A/SAT06 Gr.A, B, C

AJSA 333-1/333-6

API5L Gr.B, X42, X52, X56, X60, X65
5TPG370, 5TPG410, 5TPG480
STS370, 5T5410, 5T5480

STPT370, STPT410, STPT480
5TK400, 5TE4390

STEM11&E~20F

A53 Gr.B

AG72-B60, B65, C55, C60, C65 &
A134-A283, A134-A285 2

API5L Gr.B, X42, X52, X56, X60, X65
STPG370, STPY400, 5TK400, STK490
5PP538, 5PP

TYPE STANDARD
SEAMLESS Sl
WELDED ASTM

STAINLESS SEAMLESS & WELDED PIPE

CODE

A/SA335-P1, PS5, P11, P12, P22, P91
5TPA-12, 20, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26
A691- 1 1/4CR, 2 1/4CR, 5CR, 9CR 2

TYPE STANDARD
ASTM / ASME
SEAMLESS
JIS
ASTM / ASME
WELDED
JIS
KS
5 EAI‘ELESE ASTM
WELDED
WELDED ASTM

CODE

A/SA312 TP304, 304L, 304H, 316, 316L, 317
317L, 321, 347, 310, 3105

SUS 304TP, 304LTP, 304HTP, 316TP, 316LTP
317TP, 317LTP, 321TP, 347TP, 310TP, 3105TP
A/SA312 TP304, 304L, 316, 316L, 317L
A358 TP304, 304L, 316, 316L

A409 TP304, 304L, 316, 3161

SUS 304TP, 304LTP, 316TP, 316LTP, 317LTP
STS304, STS304L, 5TS316, STS316L

(UNS S32750) A789, A790 [Super Duplex]
(UNS $31803) A789, A790 [Medium Duplex]
(UNS 532304) A789, A790 [Low Duplex]
(UNS 532750) A928 [Super Duplex]

(UNS 531803) A928 [Medium Duplex]

(UNS 532304) A928 [Low Duplex]

COPPER-NICKEL SEAMLESS & WELDED PIPE & TUBE

TYPE STANDARD
ASTM
SEAMLESS
ASME
WELDED sl
ASME

CODE

(UNS C70400) B466

(UNS C72200) B466

(UNS C70600) SB466
(UNS C71000) SB466
(UNS C71500) SB466
(UNS C71500) SB467
(UNS C70600) SB467
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OFFSHORE PLANT

e

SHIPBUILDING

PROJECT NAME

FPS0

IMPEX ICHTHYS
GOLIAT FPSO
CLOV

USAM

MEXUS

PALFLOR
AGEAMI

ENFIELLY
BENGUELA-BELIZED
DALIA
PLATFORM
MAFLIMEIRA SUL
WHEATSTONE
S0UTH NEMBA

SHWE

TAKULA

EAST AREA
TLP

BIGFOOT
KIZOMBA TLP
DRILLING RIG
ODFJELL
WEST E-DRILL
LNG PLANT
GORGOMN
BARZAM

DRILL SHIP
TRANSOCEAM
MAERSK #1-4
PDC #6-7
SEADRILL #6-7
ENSCO
STENAI

VLCC

KOTC

KOTC

FLNG
PETROMNAS
SHELL FLNG
PRODUCT CARRIER
SCORPIO

OWNER

INPEX

EMNI NORGE
TOTAL
TOTAL
MEXLS
TOTAL
CHEVRON
WOODSIDE
CHEVRON
TOTAL

CHEVRON
CHEVRON
CHEVRON

DAEWOO INTERNATION
MYAMMAR E&P (DEP)

CHEVRON
MOBIL

CHEVROM
ExxanMaobil

ODFJELL
SEADRILL

CHEVRON
RAS GAS COMPANY

TRANSOCEAN
MAERSK

PDC

SEADRILI
ENSCO
STENA

KOTC
KOTC

PETROMNAS
SHELL

SCORPIO

CLIENT

DSME
HHI
DSME
HHI
SHI
L5ME
DSME
SHI
DSME
3HI

DSME
DSME
D5ME

HHI

SHI
SHI

D5SME
DSME

DSME
sHI

HHI
HHI

D5ME
SHI
5HI
SHI
5HI
SHI

DSME
HML

DSME
SHI

HMD

YEAR

2013
2011
2011
2009
2008
2007
2005
2005
2004
2004

2013
2012
2012

2011

2006
2004

2011
J003

2007
2006

2011
2017

2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
200/

2013
2013

2013
L0712

2013

JOB SITE

ALUSTRALIA
MNORWAY
ANGOLA

MIGERIA
NORWAY
ANGOLA

MIGERIA

AUSTRALIA
ANGOLA
ANGOLA

ANGOLA

WESTERMN AUSTRALIA
WEST AFRICA

MYANMAR

ANGOLA
MIGERIA

MEXICO
ANGOLA

NORWAY
NORWAY

AUSTRALIA
QATAR

KUWAIT
5.KOREA

MALAYSIA

S.KOREA

TOTALTON

2,356
27
1,368
254
55
2,800
a5
755
755
755

1,880
431
91

859

/2
755

451
733

200
733

956
100

76
730
351
251

46
755

405
438

858
134

230
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PROJECT NAME OWMER CLIENT YEAR JOBSITE  TOTALTOM
THERMAL POWER PLANT
SAMCHEOKGREEN  kospo KOSPO 2013 SKOREA 316
PACO PACO SEENTEC 2013 PANAMA 103
SHOAIBA S5AUDI ELECTRICITY Corp. DAELIM IMDURSTRIAL 2012 SAUDI 789
NORTE I KST ELECTRIC POWER Co. | SECL 2012 MEXICO 288
POWER PLANT MONG DUONG AES-VCM 5GC 2012 VIETNAM 481
YAMBU #1-3 MARAFIQ DOOSAN 2012 SAUDI 168
TUFAMBEYLI EMERNSA EMERJ LURETIM AS  HHI 2012 TURKEY 304
SENEKOPOWERSTATION | SENEKO POWER Ltd. HITACHI 2011 | SINGAPORE 267
NGHI SON 1 EVN SGC 2011 VIETMAM 250
GULF GULF JP SGC 2011 | THAILAND 380
EL AIM EL SOKHMA #1-2 | EEHC HITACHI 2000 EGYPT 378
NUCLEAR POWER PLANT
BRAKA NPP ENEC HHI 2012 UAE 60
SINULJIN KHNP KHNP 2012 SKOREA 594
5IM GORI #3-4 KHMP KHMNP 2000 S.KOREA 2.500
POWER PLANT
ARL LIOP {AHONEYWELL COMPANY) HEC 2013 | PAKISTAN 678
TAE-AN IGCC KOWEPD DAELIM INDURSTRIAL 2013 S.KOREA 239
BOLIVIA YPFB SECL 2013 BOLIVIA 1,740
YANBU #1-3 MARAFIQ DOOSAN 2012 SAUDI 168
RABMaH SEC DODSAM 2002 SAUDI 25
}‘gg},‘gﬂglﬁ"ﬁ?ﬁ KOSEP KOSEP 2011 S.KOREA 860
FERTIL2 RUWAIS FERTILIZER Ind.  SECL 2011 UAE 100
AL DUR IWPP AL DUR POWER ANDWATER Co. | HHI 20010 SAUDI 168
MARAFIQ #5-6 MARAFIQ DOOSAN 2010 SAUDI 185
SENEKO POWER STATION || SENEKO POWER Ltd. HITACHI 2010 SINGAPORE 267
SABIYA CCGT mg"r‘g; of Ei'f‘:“"‘:“!f& HHI 2010 PAKISTAN 678
HYDROELECTRIC POWER
YANBU-2 PAW MARAFIQ HANWHA E&C 2012 SAUDI 1,457
REFINERY & PETROCHEMICAL
UGCC UZ-KOR HDEC 2013 | UZBEKISTAN 350
CBDC TAKREER SECL 2013 LAE 24 300
TORE TURKMENBASHI REFINERY  HEC 2013 TURKMENISTAN 164
BUTANOL SAIDI BUTANOL COMPANY  DAELIM INDURSTRIAL 2013 SAUDI 350
BADRA GAZPROM SECL 2013 IRAQ 1,679
TGEM PETROMNAS HEC 2013 TUREMEMISTAM 74
REFINERY & T-LAB THAI OIL HEC 2013 THAILAND 1,362
PETROCHEMICAL KPIC EOG KPIC ISU E&C 2013 SKOREA 390
WEST QURNA FIELD PHASE2 | LUKOIL MID-EAST Ltd. SECL 2012 IRAQ 114
IPC EVA IRC G5 BERC 2012 SAUDYH 2,038
UTOS #3 SAMSUNG TOTAL SECL 2012 SKOREA 1,320
EVA2 SAMSUNG TOTAL SECL 2012 SKOREA 1,126
NEXLENE SKGAS SK E&C 2012 SKOREA 772
BIR B MSAMA DEVELOPENVENT BMS HDEC 2012 ALGERIA 283
BANYU MOBIL CEPU Ltd. SECL 2012 INDONESIA 2,053
A2 SAMSUNG TOTAL SECL 2012 SKOREA 2,643
JAC JURONG AROMATICS Co. | 5K E&C 2011 SINGAPORE 5,375
SHAH GAS ADCO SECL 2011 UAE 8,026
RMP-2 PETRON DAELIM INDURSTRIAL 2011 | PHILIPPINES 16,342
KOTC LPG KOTC HANWHA E&C 2011 KUWAIT 197
KNPC KNPC DAELIM INDURSTRIAL 2011 | KUWAIT 6,232
JG SUMMIT JG SUMAMIT PETROCHEMICAL Co.| DAELIM INDURSTRIAL 2011 PHILIPPIMNES 1,418
SKIKDA SONATRACH SECL 2010 ALGERIA 428
RIYQHD PP11 IPP SEC HHI 2010 SAUDI 1,361
HAPSHAM-5 GASCO HDEC 2000 LIAE 6,112
MAADEN MA'ADEN PHOSPHATE HANWHA E&C 2009 SAUDI 210
BAE GAS ADCO SK ERC 2009 UAE 7,500
MAADEN SAUDI MINING COMPANY  SECL 2008 SAUDI 45
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® |SO 9001 : 2008 (Certified by BV)

* Achilles JQ5 (Certified by Achilles)

® USD 10 million export tower award (1998)

® USD 20 million export tower award (2004)

o USD 30 million export tower award (2009)

@ USD 50 million export tower award (2010)

® USD 200 million export tower award (2012)
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All about Steel KANGLIM C5P

Sales System

JUST IN TIME

JECSP= 11242 NeedsO| ZtHHE CHA{2}
MZ=2tE Systems dF10 USULCL

AEHTHUMSE 0, S &2 I AKX ONE STOP PROCESS

11 240| Eok= SFAEN 93| one item offer/t OFH Package offer #0HZ
OZHE AHE US

A8 %= 714 3 w2 SE MZ= Flot0 JA g 72 24} 2128 &9
A 74

After Sales
Service




Sales Network
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OFFICE ADDRESS
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- 48l WareHouse

- K& AP

- Ei AR

- = AFRE

©aCSP

http:/fwww.klcsp.com/
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HetHE Al BHEE 1334

TEL :
: 051-308-1000

TEL

TEL :
TEL :
TEL :

051-544-3003

02-a71-7224
052-267/-3113
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